HARRY A, ROADARMEL, R,

Pt COURE HOUSE - P, 0. BOX 0 .
ARl ERLLT] MOGOMSIURE, PA 17018 (717) 701 60

Pate: November 13, 1991

to: _ Bevaco Food Service

13 Ruthledge Drive
—Posgt OFFfice-Box /767
_Pittston, Pa, 18640

Guaranty Bank, N.A, (formerly
He: Community National Bank) V5. Robbin Kay McHenry and Sharon K. Babb

Ho: 86 nf1991 PN Mo: 1215 of 1991 N

Near Sir:

tnclosed {5 a nelien of an upromtng Sheriff's Sale, 11 yon have any
ctatms agalnst this propayly, nolify this office ARSEDIALELY .

Please ferl froe Lo contact me wilh ay quastions your may have,

Resportfal by,

Harvy AL Roadarme), 0.
Sheviff of Eolumbia County



HARRY A, ROADARMEL, )R,

WO it

SHIRIET OF COLUMBIA COUNTY
FHieveg {0 llf)lfﬂl‘ " P, 3, O o T e m Fatenry
Al FALLY RECOMSRURG, PA 170158 717 70 fon

Date: November 13, 1991

ot Commonwealth of Pennsylvania
Department of Piblic Welfare
27-Bacst 7th-Street ... .
Post Office Box 628

Bioomsburg,Pa. "17815

Re: Guaranty Bank,N.A. (formerly y«.
Community Naiional Bank)
Ho: 86 nf 1991 BE Hes:

Robbin Kay McHenry and Sharon K,

215w 1991

Dear Sl

Enclosed i a notice of an upeoming Sheriff's Sale,  1f you have Aty
claims agatnsl Ihis property, nolily Lhis office IMMLOTATELY,

Please feel fyep to contacl me wilh any quastions you may have.

Respectfulbly,

Marty A Readavmnt,
Shotii T of Columhia Connty

Babh



HIARRY A, ROADARMEL, JR.

FHESE colry Holse .« B, U.’ﬂﬂ.‘( ann AR prsr
eA i I MLLE mooMssURG, PA 17018 17717) 704 & 10

bate: November 13, 1991

lo: Bloomsburg Bank Columbia Trust Co.
11 West Main Street
Bloomshurg;Pa:- 17815

Guaranty Bank,N.A. (formerly
Re: Community National Bank) V5. Robbin Kay McHenry and Sharon K., Babb

Ho: 86 _ of 1991 [N Ho: 1215 nf 1991 AN

{tear Sir:

Enclosed is a nelien of an peoming Sheriff's Sale,  If you have any
clatms against this property, notify this office HHCDEAIELY.

Please feel fiee 1o conlacl me wilh any queslions you may have.

Rocpectinlty,

Marvy AL Roadarmet, Oy,
Shortfr of Cobumhia Conmty



SHERIEE Ur t‘dlUMlllA COUNTY
tUURE HOUSE 7P, U‘ [ 16) 1T

v i Ftitesbek prrnge
IIUUM“UR}; PA: 13818 2121 204 6 ¥on

I)-:l_ 176004

. MU

- P

"-ln Kay McHenry and bharon K. Bahl

“- nr 1991 -‘__‘t-_n

ot 1991

any

'Mease ftsnl Free Lo contacl me wll;l atly.'uu:'sl;inns yoit may have,

Ngspectfully.

Hafry A Roadarmed, J¢,
Sherirt of Columhia Cotly




bR BT ITENTS
2 7046 o

_Un'lf'

*;d§rlsburg Pa. llIZO‘““

S

ATANEY Bank N.A, (formerlv
 'uqity Hatlondl ‘Bank) s

_'nf1991 k)

'Robb;n Ray McHenry and Sharon K. Babb

215 nr LQQ;M i

Narry Ao Roadarme |, Jv,
Shoriff ot Colutita County
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IMIIIW A. RUM)M!M[[, m,

e sm{m{tr tt{fmtl:tzw:mt!’l.\ tOUNIY
R 1] o THIR ‘ . ’t" 3““’ 1 T
L wOGMIURG, PA 101 ' A

bate! . wovember 13, 1991

'tﬂl _IRS _
Lo P.0O. Box 12050 .
: &f-;9106

- mwa Aftention: Speg;g}ﬁggocedures Function

PRI

. Guaranty Bank, N.A,(formerly =~ .
:  ;}‘ &Eﬁmmﬂﬂl;y Natlonal Bank) W,Vq,m“gghg;n Kay McHenry and Shalon K. Babt

oo Moy 86 wh 1991 Nui w1215 of 1991

- Dear Siri R
L tntlused I8 4 nolice of an peoning _.,Sllet*lfr's Saley 11 yoir have any
tlllln! satnst this properiy, nolify l.lll!___t)l‘flte ILDIAIELY,

-~ Pleasa tenl tron Lo conlact me wllll" atty tiuesLions you may have.

N Note: Also enclosed is a copy of thédelt i
of Execution, notice of recorded "PRHULLHHIY.
lien holders. -

larey A Roadatmel, Jy,
Shet 1T f of Columhia tmmty

CEal



HARRY A: ROADARMEL, )it

PYIFr I N S
Shrriet Ut COLUMBIA couNty
LYY Count fIRE L B, . ROk o 1 HO Frtraeny
LRI TRLLY) ) RLOSUMARURL, PA 12014 17871 704 £ en

bate!  november 13, 1991

to! Small Bugsiness Administration
20 N, Pennsylvania AvVE,,

'A——._Ro.a.m__ 2._.3.2._-,1_____... et I
_. Wilkes-Barre, Pa. 18701

Guaranty Bank, N,A, (formerly

Re! Community Na_t_i_onal__B_apk) ¥5: Robbin Kay McHenry and Sharon K. Babb

an;_‘_ 86 3 nf _1991_ th Nll!u__‘_l_Z_]:_S ool 1991 Jn

tear §r!

Enclosed 18 a mobice of an tpcomdng Sherbfris Sate, 11 you have any
tlalme agalnst this property, notiTy Lhis offlee HLDIMELY,

Please fonl tree to conlacl, ms whLh any ytostiong yu may titve

Respectindly,

Harry A, Roadarmn), -

Sher i E ar Colombi a Cotnly



HARRY A ROADARMIA, Ju,

{Eﬁ ‘
-"u":"“._;\- ,,'
SHEEE OF COLUMBIA ¢ otNty
LY . tunit HHVIE o P, 83, Bosk hJ.1i) _ IR RIT
IR TRTLT] BLOUASRURE, PA  13m14 U I Ben

Ysle! _ November 13, 1991

lot __ Office of F.A I.R.

___Department of Pq._b_l___ 1(. Welfare

_P.0, Box 8016

—..Harrisburg,Pa, 17105

Guaranty Bank, N.A, (formerly
He! Community National Bank) - V5. _Robbin Kay McHenry usnd Sharon K. Babb

"nf_.__&6______________ ol 1991 n N(l:_”_u____lz_lS et 1991 Jn

ear §lr:

Enclused ts a4 mollen of an peoming Shertff's Sale, 11 you have Ay
thaims agalnsl Lhis property, tolily thls uffice IMMEDIATLLY,

Please tonl fren Lo contal me will any questions you may have,

Respect Ful by,

Narvy AL Roadarmel,
SherbTe of Columhia Loty



HARRY A, lt(MQARM[rl., Jnt,

S UE COLUMMA cotmry
Hisiel touRt TN o B, 8, Besx san 1 M Trrrarer
H1H I 190 ‘ BLOUAMSAURY, PA {1011 1031 708 £
Uale! nwovember 13, 1991
to! . Mary F, Ward, Tax Collectcr
Town of Bloomsbhbirg
—Fewn—-Hall—— .. . .
~..Bloomsburg,Pa. 17815
Guaranty Bank, N, A, (formerly ‘ )
Heaggmmguity Nap;unql Bank) ygﬁ_BQEEiQ”Ray ﬂqﬂgnry and Sharon K, Babb
o, 86 ot 1991y Mot 1215 pr 1991,

Boar §ir:

Encivsed ts a noliece of an ipcombng Sherdfi's Sale, 11 yon have my
thalme agatnst Uits propeety, nollty Ahls dfflce IMMEDIAILLY,

Please fonl troe Lo contacl me whlle any guestions yoit may have,

Rospec L il by,

arey AL Roadarmet,
Shet b of Columhia Lenmty



HARRY A: ROADARMEL, )i,

vy
o f ey
,,'Lg(r”'f e ul
. a;. -' N
SHIRIEE Uf COLUMBA couny
"“iﬂ»ﬂ' . ‘””f" ”"”‘P L] 'l tj. “'“‘ jﬂl! TENVOR faderar
AL AT IRLL ] DLOUMSBURE, PA  12m1 ' 120 304 e

bate! november 13, 1991

fo! _Municipal Authority
Town of Bloomsburg

“—FortMc€lure-Bivd:; - .-

—-Bloomsburg,Pa, 17815

Guaranty Bank, N.A. (formerl-
"”LmCQmmunity.National_Bank) ¥5: _Robbin Kay McHenry and Sharon K. Babb

Mo:. 86 nf 1991 4p Moy 1215 ~or 1991 M

ftear Sl

Enclosed 18 a millee of an ipcoming Shaeifrts sale, Ir you lisve any
thalms agalnst Uils property, sl ity Als offlee ILIATELY,

Flease teol fron Lo conlacl e WLl any gtestions yout may haye,

Respoc | futlly,

Harey A, Roadarmn),
Sheb bt of Colimnhia Lenmty



80-253,313

8| 750.00

_. DOLLARS




2. [ Restricted Delivery 86

| Consult postmaster for fee.

¢ Write “'Return Receipt Requested” on the mailpiece next to '

hack if space does not pormit.
the article number.

86

Fan RWAWRE - P Ly v B ER R b R
. Restricted Delivery

—
2. L

d¢'* on the mailpiece next to

. Attach this form to the front of the mailpiece, or on the

vack if space does not permit.

Shd b WY R Leddl T LRAT TR

- Write ““BReturn Receipt Requeste

= I... o
m finga =
5 - o SENDER )
b § w * Complete items 1 ar. 2 lor additional services. Poalso w to recaive the
2, o 8 ® _Cc;mpl.rﬁe itams 3. ang 4a & b following services {far an extra
85 @ e ¢ Print your name and address on the reverse of this form so foni:
23 4= that we can return this card to you. ! - .
Z g :_5:‘ % » Attach this form to the front of the mailpiece, or on the . 1. —i Addresses’s Address
~T 5o 359 o > vack if space does not permit. - ) _
g 2 8 5§ Lo - ® Write “Return Receipt Requested’’ on the mailpiece next to 2. 1 1 Restricted Delivery 86
B z LB % the articte number, . _ Consult postmaster for fas.
5 % v = |8 o 3. Article Addressed to: 4a. Article Number -
8O o 3 = = . .
EN| g B = = Wandell Office Furniture P 264 200 336
2458, 2 S B i 3085 New Berwick Highway 4. Service Type
o X tn 2 Reni d
e SEE S glo=(88 Z Bloomsburg,Pa, 17815 = egistere — Insured
£ Ee s ol g.g a Certified i+ COD .
e O WU O 4 T _ Express Mail ] Return Receipt for
'8 5] |i<: (| . L Merchandise
L. 8 i - ® 2 7. Date of Delivery
o 1 I
' B . - Vi e ¥4
g_‘ J 5. ?\ignature {Addressee) 8. Addressee's Address {Only if requested
— 2 .y and fee is paid)
LEE ) & oAy TR e B
e g 6. Signature {Agent}
o 3 P .
Lo
[ ] =
AT e PS Form 3811, October 1990 L5 opo, 100272851 DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT
o w oo o
£ 0 0 Ay & -
£ -
.. = - -
5O T 4o RO | - B
= .. & I ! SENSIGR: .
3 i E }5 3 — 2 | o Comnplete items 1 ai 2 for additional services, l aI'_so v o receive the
2o — 0, ¢ e 3 'i v Complete items 3, ane 4a & b, follawing services {for an extra
g = e é} 3 %_3 L | ¢ Print your name and address on the reverse of this form so | feel:
= U 5 u < " that we can return this card to you. — .
< tlad o w o E | = Attach thiz form to the front of the mailpiece, or on the 1. L Addressee’s Address
2 :ng © % .«:|| 2 Py [0 ' cack if space does not permit. 2 [ Restricted Dall 86
2o A g e £ r ¢ WWrite “‘Return Receipt Requested’ on tha mailpiece next to + L= Resiricted Delivery
< g~ s |2 & the article number. —— Consuit postmaster for fes.
o QM . . (u;) ' 3. Article Addressed to: 43, Article Number
73] [im] ;
4 P 264 200 344
U . Small Business Administrat{@®nService Type _
o . ] _ Registered L1 insured
20 N. Pennsylwvania AVe., — -
. - - - 2327 . Ly Certified r1cop
' = £ o Ao O o ! T Express Mait || Return Receipt for
- z “ Wilkes~Barre, Pa. 18791 | Merchandise
@ =2 =2 ;7. Da elivery
@ i) & i ; ¥
- S = o : 4 .o
" = H e ! oy Dt e
b [ = H P R
e 2 e B ﬁ"\q—? % 5. Signature {Addressee) { 8. Addressee’s Address iOnly if requested
L ﬁ S o35 e o : and fee is paid)
@ o s '55 [ l'u: -
E - e ™ |8 o 6. Signature (Agbit}
flygl BHU 35 Q s (A Sl :
=g |8 = 12,158 = PS Form 3811, Octpber 1990 {y 5 apo: ss0—z73s61  DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT
5| £ > 75z’ (Pa wn
22 41mg = 8&~lge w
=] = <t a L 4 ey 3 E
g2 |28 @ 2 |5 e3 B
N3 ShoE @ o= Q
2 E Z € a |8 Bo (@]
o 3 5\8 |25 SENDER: '
s |80 O e e z * Camplete items 1 ai 2 for additional services. | 1 also v to receive the
& * Complete items 3, anv 4a & b, following services {for an extra
& * Print your name and address on the reverss of this form so feel:
c|’ that we can return this card to yau. . ,
g * Attach this form to the front of the mailpiece, or on the | '+ L Addressee’s Address
w 5 back if space does not permit. i . _ P
o 4 ® Write “Return Receipt Requested’’ on the mailpisce next to 2. L Restricted Delivery  G€
Ay \_}Uﬁ the articie number, ) i .| Consult postrnaster for fec.
g g; N 3. Aiticls Addressed to | da. Article Number '
G ™ N Bevaco Food Service P 264 200 337
B g 13 Rutledge Drive ab. Service Type __
H. tt; I e Post Office Box 767 I.J Registered '_I Insured
s o5 A |3 1 ~J& Pittstonm, Pa. 18640 Bl Cenited  Ticop
|_; H o - @ i \t\ﬁ o - . |1 Express Mait [} Return Receipt for
g gg e [§ 13 / o . Merchandise
Sk = 3 4o e g, -\_;% //.f P 7. Date of Delivery
o|s s O ML < < ' {. = e
ElD - B e A Begld . 4. _
E.:q = 8 E = "EU ‘g g ‘.\t‘%% 5. Sighature {Addresses] - 8. Addresses’s Address (Only if requested
N by > .
& o o) = = ; and fee is paid}
%|.§ ;:? ) g O £ EQ;:,E e i
¥I‘1 ® o= O ;.(%’ -.g (\ﬁuo_ 6. Signature (Agent) :
ol A AEHEM | o
'@ T3] | TSR 1 .
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LIEN CERTIFICATE

Gave | 11/13/91

This is to cevtify that accovding Lo our records, the
tax liens in the Tax Claim Bureau against the property
listed below, as of December 31, 1990 ,

in__. .. .Bloomsburg, Town are as follows:

Owner or Reputed Ownev:  Babb, Sharon K, (2-87)

Former Uwner:  Former Owner McGrepgor, Robt .

Farcel Noo 03W-02-120

175 4. 9th St.

Description__

YEAR TOTAL

1990 $592 .90

TITAL $592 .90

The above flgures represent the amount(s) due duripng tie

Ronth of e apvarye oo 1992

Q-EWLQQHEVlmmwhﬁanryﬁAdmﬂuadarmﬁlqurﬁqWSheriff“MWMMMhmm

.

$5.00

e

COLUMBIA COUNTY TAX CLALIM EUREAL

@nnle Laong
Jiractor

LOCAL TAX COLLECTOR SHOULD HAVE 1991 TAXES



SHERIFF’S SALE - COSTS SHE™~

_ 'G_UARANTY. BANK, N.A, ' Vs, Sharon Babb and Robbin McHenry
NO,_86 of 1991 E.D. N0, 1215 of 1991 J.D. DATE OF SALE  N/a
OCKET & LEvy $_ /oo
YERVICE | s
fLING e
DVERTIS NG, SALE BiLLs & NEWSPAPERS L
OSTING HANDBILLS T
1LEAG 5 4ot
{RYING DJBURN OF SALE il
SHERTFE' T
PISTRIBUTION - L s
THER Cognir T
TOTAL [ ] ] 1 ] ] [ ] [ 3 [ ] L] ] ] t$
RESS“EHTERPRISE; Inc, $ e
ENRIE ;NT NG _
OLICITOR'S SERVICES _ R
1OTAL [] ] L] ] [] ] ] ] ] [] ¥ |$
PROTHONOTARY IENS LisT |
EED NOTARIZATION : oL
THER at
TOTAL '] [ 4 1 [} ] ] 1 1 ] ] ¢$
REcORDER OF Deeps: éUPYHORK . $ .
EED —
THER '
TOTAL [ ] ] ] ] ] ] ] ] ] 1 1 t$
ReaL_EstAte TAxes:
oROUGH/Twp, & County Taxes, 19 $ o
CHOOL AXE? Dtsrﬁéc 19 4
ELINQUENT TAXES, , 19— 719,719 A
TUTAL i ] [] 1 ] ] ] ] i * i |$
MuntciPAL Reyts: o
éewen “ MUNICIPALITY ) 13 $ N/
ATER - MUNICIPALITY p P

TUTAL P T T

SURCHARGE FEE! (STATE TREASURER) TOTAL 4 + + + 4+ 4 4 , N IR as
MISCELLANEOUS: 73ty S $ " |

TUTAL L1 o l e s a e '$ ;;w',

TOTAL COSTS TSR

f hk’xff}}“ o



IRITRENTS
COITE TN

My, Michael Irey,
38 W. 3rd St.,
Bloomsburg, Pa,

Dear Sir:

HARRY A. ROADARMEL, IR,

) i S
A o

SHFRITF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY
COURT HOUST - P, (), BOX 300
RINOMSBURG, PA 17815

Januarvy 17, 1992

Esquire

Enclosed is CK#3710 in the amount of $50.00,
payment for the legal work for Sheriff's Sale No,
Sharon Babb and Robbin McHenry.

Thank vou very much,

Sir\lcere v, {;

J.}fc ﬁ)é 1t/kj:;.kjt/

Deputy Sheriff

e rpe e
7171 TR 6N

which represents
86 0f1991 against



HARRY A. ROADARMEL, IR,

SHERITE OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

ideane COURT NHOUST - P (), BOX 0 ITIALP Pl
(B8 DA LA B LAY RIOMIMSBURSG, TA 17815 (7I7) TR A

January 17, 1992
Press Enterprise
P.O. Box 745
Bloomsburg,Pa. 17815
Dear Sir:

Enclosed is CK3#3709 in the amount of $215.84, which represents
payment for the advertising of the Sheriff's Sale No. 86 of 1991
against Sharcon Babb and Robbin McHenry,

If vou have anv questions, please contact

Sinéérelyj _ -
AR \( )
. A

J.H. Dent/ I\

Deputy Sheriff




HARRY A. ROADARMEFL, JR.

ik

o o 43
SHFRIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNITY

Erlealr COTmrE f(nnseE - PO BOYX 280 TR PR

tATY TR g RICHOMSBLURG, PA 17105 (717 700 @ ki

January 17, 1992

Mr, Richard J, Roberts, Esquire
29 East Independence Street

Post Office Rox 518

Shamokin, Pennsylvania 17872-0518

Dear Sir:

Enclosed 1s CE#3714 in the anount of $38.03, which represents
a refund from the advanced Sheriff's Cost for the Writ of LExecution
Mort:gage Foreclosure against Sharon Babb and Robbin Mcllenry, No.
86 of 1991 E.D.

Also enclosed is a copy of the Sheriff's Cost sheet, Tf vou
have any questions, please contact us,

Sincerel:

1.

Deputy Sheriff



LEAVENS & ROBERTS
Attorneys at Law

29 BAST INDEPENDENCE 8TREET

ANDREW A, LEAVENS POST OFFICE BOX 513
RICHARD I. ROBERTS, JR. SHAMOKIN, PENNSYLVANIA 17872-05 14
(717 648-5727

FAX (717) 648-2971

January 8, 1992

Sheriff’s Office
Columbia County Courthouse
Bloomsburg, PA 17815

Attn: Jim Dent

Re: Guaranty Bank, N.A. v. Robbin Kay McHenry, et al.
No. 1215 of 1991

Dear Jim:

Enclosed for filing in the referenced action please find
an Affidavit of Return of Service by Mail and a Notice of
Abandonment of Levy.

Yours. yery truly,
Richard J. Roberts, Jr.
RIR:pag

Enclosures
#4397



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF THE 26TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
COLUMBIA COUNTY BRANCH
CIVIL ACTION - LAW

GUARANTY BANK, N.A. (formerly
COMMUNITY NATIONAL BANK),
Plaintiff

NO. 1215 of 1991

V. MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

ROBBIN KAY McHENRY and
SHARON K. BABB,

Defendants

AFFIDAVIT OF RETURN OF SERVICE BY MAIL

On November 15, 1991, I served true copies of the Notice of
Sale Pursuant to Pa.R.C.P. 3129.2 upon the following by mailing,

first class, postage prepaid, true copies thereof addressed as

follows:

VanWagenen Company Bevaco Food Service

c/o Gary L. Webber, Esquire 13 Rutledge Drive

30 West Third Street Post Office Box 767
Williamsport, PA 17701 Pittston, PA 18640
Pennsylvania Power & Light Co. Wandell Office Furniture
Post Office Box 158 3085 New Berwick Highway
Montoursville, PA 17754-0158 Bloomsburg, PA 17815
Commonwealth of PA 0l1d Guard Mutual Fire
Dept. of Public Welfare Insurance Co.

27 East Seventh Street 2929 Lititz Pike

Post Office Box 628 Lancaster, PA 17604

Bloomsburg, PA 17815
Columbia County Tax Claim

First Columbia Bank & Trust Co. Bureau
11 West Main Street Courthouse
Bloomsburg, PA 17815 Bloomsburg, PA 17815

Attached hereto as Exhibit "A" are Form 3817
Certificates of Mailing therefor.

I make these statements pursuant to 18 Pa.C.S. Section
4904 relating to unsworn falsification to authorities and
understand that false statements may subject me to criminal
penalties under that statute.
J

! (({Z‘{DG K_} '-:g‘\,;._ ihi&yjﬁ‘“{ o {/JL_,
Pauline Gredgzinski |




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF THE 26TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
COLUMBIA COUNTY BRANCH
CIVIL ACTION - LAW

GUARANTY BANK, N.A. (formerly
COMMUNITY NATIONAL BANK),
Plaintiff

NO. 1215 of 1991

(LR Y]

V. MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

LE Y B Ty

ROBBIN KAY McHENRY and :
SHARCN K. BABB, :
Defendants :

NOTICE OF ABANDONMENT OF LEVY

AND NOW, this 7th day of January, 1992, the Plaintiff
in the captioned action abandons the Writ of Execution issued

therein.

LEAVENS & ROBERTS

;4 33 T
By: jf\ :\§\

Attoé%eys for Plaintiff



STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA SS:
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA ’

4 . T .
Larraine Kreischer, Publisher’s Assistant yeing duly sworn according to law deposes

and says that Press-Enterprise is a'newspaper of general circulation with its principal office
and place of business at 3185 Lackawanna Avenue, Bloomsburg, County of Columbia and Stale
of Pennsylvania, and was established on the 1st day of March, 1902, and has been published
daily (except Sundays and Legal Holidays) continuously in said Town, County and State since
the date of its establishment; that hereto attached is a copy of the legal notice or
advertisement in the above entitled proceeding which appeared in the issue of said newspcaper
on December 19, 26, 1991 & Jawuary 2 = 197

exactly as printed and published; that the affiant is one of the owners and publishers of said
newspaper in which legal advertisement or notice was published; that neither the affiant nor
Press-Enterprise are interested in the subject matter of said notice and advertisement, and
that all of the allegations in the foreg- 1g statement as to time, place, and character of

publication = trr

/' / },r f; ( {.« ';( /}j{f

.................

(Notary Pubhc

My Commission Expires

Wotarial Seal
Doon: L, ¢ "*’u-r*h NotaryPubic
ot e, Colernbia County
My Commissin Expres Oct 11, 1993

Merriber, Ponnsyivania Association of Noties.

Andnow, . . ... ....... 19 ..... , 1 hereby certify that the advertising and publication
charges amounting to $ . . . . .. .. for publishing the foregoing notice, and the fee for this
affidavit have been paid in full.



HARRY A,

-‘} Bl .‘--’ e
SHIRNET OT COPUMBIA COUNTY

Fresr
17 TR

(SR 1NE2 BN TATHIA g
REOOIMSBUIRCG, PA

December 3, 1991

Mr. Richard J. Roberts, Esq.

29 East Independence Street

Post Office Box 518

Shamokin, Pennsylvania 17872-0518

POSTING OF PROPERTY

Tuesday December 3, 1991 ~ PUSIED A

P. €y, BOYX U0
17813

ROADARMEL, R

LI A TRT RN N N PR

[ 5ul L Bw 1 B A 300

IN THE COURE OF COMMON PLFAS
OF COLUMBIA COUNTY . COMMOMWEAL T
OF PENNA.

V5. 86 of 1991 E.D.

WRTT DF EXFCITTMN
{MORTGAGF FORECLOSURE )

COPY OF THE SHERIFF'S SALE BRIt

ON THE PROPERTY OF Robbin Kay McHenry and Sharon K, Babb

COLUMBIA COUNTY, PENNSYLVAHIA.

SWERIFF __ J.H, Dent . ___

Note: A copv of the Sale Bill was also
posted within the Sheriff's
Office and Lobby of the Court
House.

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE MF

s IBAN

Ay o Jy 199

TAME B. KLINE, PROTHONOTARY ©
COLUMBIA COUNTY

AR R A O O A

LTS

MY CO0SNL 0 e gL AL 1, 40

SATD POSTING PERFORMED RY COLUMBIA COUNTY REFUTY

S0 HNSNERS)

O
. IR

DEPUTY "SHERTFF

SHERTFF, HARRY A. ROADARMEL, R,



SHERIFF'S SALE

BY VIRIUE OF A WRIY OF FXECUTION WO, 86 OF 1931 T.D. ISSUED OUT
OF THE COURT OF CCMI10N PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, TO ME DIRECTED, THERE
WILL BE EXPOSER TO PURLIC SALE, BY VENDUE OR OUTCRY T0Q THE HIGHEST

AND BEST BIDDERS, FOR CASH, TN THE SHERIFF'S OFFICE, COURT HOUSE,
BLOOMSBURG, PENNSYLVANIA, COLUMBIA COUNTY, ON

THURSDAY JANUARY 9, 1992
10:00 AM,

IN THE FORENOON OF THE SAID DAY, ALL THE RIGHT, TITLE AND INTEREST OF
THE DESCRIBED LOTE, PIECES, OR PARCELS O LAND:

r

ALL THAT CERTAIN lot of land situate in the Town of Bloomsburg,
Columbia County, Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows,
te wit:

BEGINNING at an iron pipe at the northwest corner of Ninth Street and
Jefferson Street extended; rhence along the western side of Jefferson
Street extended, North 25 degrees 35 minutes West, 89.3 feect to an
iron pipe corner in line of land now or formerly of Susan Whitenight;
thence by the same, South 60 degrees 34 minutes West, 54,1 feet to

an iron pipe corner in line of land now or formerly of Edward Girton;
thence bv the same, South 30 degrees 35 minutes East, 99.4 feet to

an iron pipe corner on the Northern side of Ninth Street; thence by
the same, Neorth 48 degreecs East, 47.5 feet to an iron pipe at the
northwest corner of Ninth Street and Jefferson Street extended, the
place of Beginning.

WHEREON is erccted a two and one-half story frame dweliing. The
above description was prepared from draft of A, Carmeron Bobb, made
July 19, 1948,

NOTICE 1S HEREBY GIVEN to all Claimants and parties in interest that
the Sheriff will within (30) days thereafter file a Schedulie of Dist-
ribution in his office where the same will be available for inspection
and distribution will be made in accordance with the Schedule unless
Fxceptions are filed thereto within ten (10) days thereafter,

Seized and taken in execution at the suit of Guaranty Bank, N,A,
(formerly Community HNational Bank), Vs Robbin Kay McHenry and
Sharon K. Babb.

TERMS OF SALE: Ten (107) percent cash or certified check TLHIE OF
SALE, Balance cash or certified check within eight (8) days after
Sale,
Said premises to be sold by the Sheriff of Columbia Countw,

HARRY A, ROADABMET,, Jr.

Sheriff of Columbia County

ichard J. Roberts, Jr,, HEsquire
Attornevs for Plaintiff
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. [Spuca Atove This Lino‘ For Ancording Data]
vpraant \ . MOR’I‘GAGE
" THIS MORTGAGE {“Securiry Instrument”) Esrﬁiuennn e FRBTRATY 2T,
19 . B%. ... The mortgagar is ROBATIN KAY McHENRY and SUARON K. BABB roomrooTTTooOT e
. NATIONAL

Borrower owes Leader the principal sum of .. T
o —uTrroDaoltars (US $ L $26,000,00 ... ...... ) This debt is evidenced by Borrower’s note
dated the same date as chis Secucity Instrument (l:Nore"). which provides for monthly payments, wich the full debe, if not
. paid earlicr, due and payablean vovaiienans Fehruary 27, 2007 . . ... .. visvsns . This Serurity Instrument
34 seeures to Lender: {a) the repayraent of the debe evidenced by the Nore; with interesr, and all renewals, extensions and
modifications; ¢h) rhe payment of all ocher sums, witl interest, advanced under paragraph 7 to protect the security of this
Security Instrument; anid {¢) the performance of Borrower's covenants and agreements under this Security Instrument and
the Note. For this puipose, Bhorrower does hiereby mortgage, geant and convey to Lender dhe following described property
Incated in Lovvevi i ,COLJHF’IA ............ b County, Pennsylvania:
211 that cerctain teot of land situate in the Town of Bivomsburg.

Columbia COunty, Penosylvania, bounded and described as {ollows,
to wic: ' '

i BECINWIRG at an irom pipe at the Northwest corner of Winth Street
and Jefferson Street extendad;

- THENCE Alpng the Western sald of Jeffersom Street extended,

" North 25 degrees 35 minutes West, 89.3 feet to an irom plpe

“ corner In line of land now or formerly of Susan Whitenight;
THENCE by the same, South 60 degrees 34 mlnutes West, 54.1 feet
to an lron pipe corner in line of land now or formerly of Edward

Girton;

' THENCE by the same, South 30 degrees 35 minutes East, 95.4 feet
‘to an lton plpe corner on the Northern side of Hinth Street;
THENCE By the same, Morth 48 degrees East, 47.5 feet to an iron
pipe at the northwest corner of MWinth Street and Jefferson Street
“.extended, the place of Beginnimng.

" WHEREON Is erected a two and ome-half story frame dwelling.
The above description was prepared from draft of A. Cameron
‘Bobb, made July 19, 1948,

which has the address of 175, Hest. Hiuigh. SErest e ..............T‘,l,fél?tﬂ?,",'%FB..‘.m.,. .
. trael] Gy}

! Pennslyf'vn'ni:n ........ I D O " Propeny Address™);

u .
TOGETHER WITH all rhe improvements mow or hereafier erecred on the property, and all easements, rights,
appurienandces, ren(s, ryaides, mineral, oif and gas righrs and profits, water righrs and stock and all fixtures now or berealier
"3 parcof the properry. All replacements and additions shallaiso be covered by this Security Instrement. All of the foregoing is
. relerred o in this Sceurity Tnstrument as the "Properiy.”

. BORROWER COVIENANTS that Borrower is lawlully seised of the estate horehy conveyed and has the right to
mortgage, grant ancl convey the Propersy and chat the Property is unencumbered, except for encumbrances of record. Borrower
wareants and will defend geoerally che title to the Property agalost all chaims and demands, subject to any encumbrances of record.

THIS SECHRITY INSTRUMENT combines unifotm covenanes for national use and non-uniform covenants with
- limited variations by pnvisdiction ro constitote a uniform security instrument « iR real rngeﬁz

S - B0t R4 Het 90
PEMNSYLWVAI A —Sinpla Family—FNMASFHLMOC UNIFORR INSTAUMENT Fornn 3039 12/83

! RAMRKERS EYETERMG I, 5T, CLOUN MM 28102 FORM MDD 1 FA  BIBA

= WP



po— &Q. .

ADJUSTABLE RATE LOAN I JER

NOTICE: THE SECURITY INSTRUMENT SECURES A NOTE WHICH CONTAING
A PROVISION ALLOWING FOR CHANGES IN THE INTEREST RATE. IN-
CREASES IN THE INTEREST RATE WILL RESULT IN HIGI(ER PAYMENTS.
DECREASES IN THE INTEREST RATE WILL RESULT IN LOWLER PAYMENTS.

This Rider is made this . 27Fh. . dayof ..., Eekquacy ... ..., 19..87., and isincorporated into and shall
be deemed (o amend and supplement (e Mortgage, Deed of Trust, or Deed 1o Secure Delby (i **Security Instru-
ment"") of the same date given by the undersigned {the “Borrower’’) to secure Borrower's Notelo . ...\ .o....... .

Property Address

Modifications, In addition to the covenants and agreements made in the Security Instrument, Borrower and
Lender Turther covenant and agree as loflgws:
A. INTEREST RATE AND MONTHLY PAYMENT CHANGES ;
The Nole has an *‘Initizl Interest Rate™ of . B..75%  I'he Mute interest rate may be increased or decreased on the . & -
27th day of the month beginning on . . February. 27,.. ..., 19.88. . and on that day of the month every .,
L2, months therealter. .
Changes in the interest rate are governed by changes in an interest rate index called the ""Index’. The Index is the:
[Check one box o indicate Index.] ’ '_
(1) E* “*Contract Interest Rate, Purchase of Previously Occupied Tlomes, National Average For all Major ¢
Types of Lenders™ published by the Federal flome Loan Bank Board. :

@ O . et e s

[Cherk nne box to tadicoie whether there Is any mazimum Jiniie on changes in the fnterert rate an each Change Date; if no box it checked there wiff !
be no maximam fiznit on changes |

(1) O There is no maximum limit on changes in the interest rate at any Change Date,

{2} bl The inlerest rale cannol be changed by more than , . L., percentage points ak any Change Date,

[[ the interest rate changes, the amount of Borrower’s monthly payments will change as provided ia the Note. In-
creases in the interest rate will result in higher payments. Decreases in the intorest rate will result in lower payments.

B. LOAN CHARCGES . i
It could be that the Joan sceured by the Security Instrument is subject to 8 law which sets maxinum loan charges | -

-and that faw is interpreted so thal the interest or other loan charges coflected or 1o be collected in connection with the .

loan would exceed perimitted limits. If this is the case, then: (A) any such Joan charge shall be reduced by the amount !
necessary o reduce the charge Lo the permitted imit; and (B) any sums already collected tom Borrower which exceed- . -
ed permitled limits will be refunded 10 Rorrower. Lender may choose 10 make this refund by reducing the principal

owed under the Nole ot by making 8 direct payment to Borrower. .

C. PRIOR LIENS
If Lender determines that all or any part of the sums secured by this Security Insirument are suliject to a lien

which has pgiority aver this Security Instrument, Lender may send Bortower a notice idetifying that lien. Borrower |
shall prompily act with repard to that lien as provided in paragraph 4 of the Security Instrument or shall prompily
sccure an agreement in a form satisfactory to Lender subordinating that lien to this Security Ingirment.
. TRANSFER OF FTHE PROPERTY :
I there is a transfer of the Property subjeet to paragraph 17 of the Security Instrument, Lender may require {13
an increase in the current Note interest rale, or (2) an increase in (or removal of} the limit on the amount of any one in-
terest rate change {if there is a limit), or {3) a change in the Base index ligure, or all of Lhese, as a condition of Lender's
waiving the opliot Lo accelerate provided in paragraph 17. )
By signinp this, Borrower agrees to all of the above.

£ Cem p 27l e (Seal)

"HOBBIN KAY MCHENEY

-~ Borrower

i

* 4f arare than oac bex in checked ar i no bux In chevked, amf Lender and Sorrewer do #ot prherwine agrer in writing, the firsi fodfes nomed wilf apply. .'
NEW JERSEY AMD FENNSYLYANIA —ER1—FHLMC UNIFORM INSTRUMENT e

BANCOTSUMER FORM w191 {1782] ‘ 'B_('l"i 383 PAGE 983




W P S N Lo : e
i BEITS UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:
Wl
s 1, Paymen of Principal and Interest; Prepayment and Lete Cherges. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the

principal of and interest an the debt evidenced by the Note and any prepayment and fate charges due undee the Nore,

: 2, Funds for Taxes and Tnsurance. Subject to applicable law ar to a written waiver by Lender, Borepwer shall pay o
Leader on the day monihly payments are due under the Nute, until the Note is paid in full, & sum { "Funds™} equal o
v one-twellth of: {a) yearly taxes and assessmenes which may airain priority over ohis Securicy Instrument; (b} yearly leasehuld
1 payrneats ot ground rents on the Praperty, if any; (<) yearly hazard Insurance premiwns; and (<} yearly mortgage insurance
3 premiurns, if any. These irems are called “eserow items.” Lender may estimare the Funds due on the basis of curzentdata and
ceasonable estimares af futere escrow irems.

b The Fands shall be held inan institution the deposits or acconnts of which are insured or guaranteed by a federad or
State agency {includiog Lender if Lender is such an insriracion). Leader shall apply che Funds ca pay the eserow irems. lLender
may not charge for holding and applying the Funds, analyzing the accountor verifying the escrow irems, unless Lender pays
" Borrawer interest on the Funds and applicable law permits Tender to make such a charge, Borcowerand Lender may agree in
< writing thac inerest shall be paid on the Funds. Unless an agreement s made or applicable law requices interest ta be paid,
Lender shall not be requrired o psy Borrower any interest or earnings on the Funds, Lender shall give te Borzower, widhout
" charge, an annuel accounting of the Funds showing credis and debits w the Funds and the purpase lor which each debicto the
Funds was made. The Fuads are pledged as additiona! seeurity for the sums secured by this Securicy Instrument.
2 IF the amonnc of the Funds held by Lender, rogether with the future manchly psyments of Funds payable priat rhe
“ due dates of the eserow ireins, shall exceed the amount tequired o pay the escrow iems when due, the excess shall be, at
Barrower's option, either prompily repaid to Borrawer or credited 10 Borrower on monthly payments of Funds, If (he
amount of the Funds held by Lender is not sufficienr 1o pay the cscrow irems when due, Borrower shall pay eo Lender any
AmMOunt ncoessiry 10 make up the deficiency in one or more payments as required by Lender,
'= Upen payment in fulf ol all sums secured by this Secwriry Inserament, Lender shall prompely cefund 1o Borrawer any
Funds held by Lender, If under paragraph 19 the Propery is sold or acquired by Tender, Lender shall apply, no later than
immediately prior to the sale of che Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds held by Lender at the rime of application
as a credit against the sums secured by this Security Instrument.
3. Applicstion of Payments. Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all paymenis received by Lender under

55 paragraphs | and 2 shall be applied: first, to late charges due under rhe Note; second, to prepaymeat charges due under the
Note: third, to amounts payable under paragraph 2; fourth, te interest due; and last, to principal due.
“u 4, Charges; Liens. Borrower shall pay all raxes, assessments, chasges, fines and impositions antriburable o the
Property which tmay atiain priocity over this Security Instroment, arsd leasehihd payments or ground rents, ifany. Dorrower
.. shall pay these nbligatious in che manner provided in paragraph 2,01 ifnut paid in that manner, Borrower shafl pay themon
" rime dicectly 1o the person nwed payment. Burrower shall promprly furnish ta Lender all notices of amounts to be paid under
this paragraph. Il Borrawer makes these payments dicectly, Borroser shall promptly futnish to Lender receipts evidenaing
- the paymenis. .
) Borrawer shull promptly discharge any liea which has priority over this Security Instrument unless Borcowet: {a)
“agrees in writing to the payment of the obligation secured by the lien in a manner acceptable o Lender; (b) contests in goud
faith the lien by, or defends agrinst enfarcoment of the lien in, tegal proceedings which in the Lender's opinion operare fo
prevent the enforcemene of the lien or forfeiture of any part of the Property; ur (¢) secures from the holder of the lien 2n
agreemend sarisfactory o lemler subordinating rhe lien 1w chis Security Instritment. If Lender determines tharany part ol the
- Propecey is subject to a lien which may acrain priority ovec chis Security insrrumeht, Lender may give Borrower a notice
identifying the lien. Bucrower shall satisly die lien or take onc or mare of the actions set forch abuve within 10 days of the

"

giving of notice.

5. Tiazard Insurance. Bareower shall keep the improvements now cxisiing or hercafeer erecred on che Froperty
. insured against loss by fire, hazards included within the term "extended coverage” and any other hazards for which Lender
i - requires insurance. This insurance shall be maintained in the amounts and for the periods that Lender requices. The

_insurance cacrier providing the insurance shall be chosen by Borrower subjece o Lender’s approval which shall nut he

unreasonably withheld.

e Allinsurance policies und renewals shall be acceprable to Lender and shall include s standard murigage clause. Lender
" shall have the tighe to hold the policies and renewals, If Lender requires, Borrower shall prompely give to Lender all receipts
of paid premninms and rencwal norices. In the event of lass, Dorcower shall give prompr notice whe insurance carrier and

Lender. Tender may make proof of loss if not made promptly by Borrower,

. Unless 1.ender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shali be spplied to restorarion o repir

of the Property damaged, if the restorarion or repair is econoimicatly {easible and Lender's security is nar lessened. If the

restoration or cepair is not economically feasible or Lender's security would be lessened, the insurance proceeds shall be

zpplied o the smms secured by this Security Instrument, whether or nor rhen due, with any excess paid o Borrower. If

. Barrower sbandons che Property, or does nor nnswer within 30 days a notice from Lender that the insurance carrier fhas

offered to settle 2 claim, then Lender may collect the insurance proceeds. Lender may nse the proceeds terepair or restare the

| Propercy or to pay sums secured by this Security Insunment, whether or not then due. The 30-day periad will begin when the
" notice i given. )

" Unless Lender and Rortower otherwise spree in writing, any application of proceeds 1o principat shall nat extend ot
postpone the due date of the monthly payments relerred woin pacagraphs 1 and 2 ot change the amount of the payments. I
under paragraph 19 the Property is acquired by Lender, Bocrawer's right to any insurance policies and proceeds resolting
from damage to the Properry prive 10 the acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extenr of the sums secured by this Security
Instrument immediately prior to the acquisition.

6. Breservation and Maintenance of Properey; Leaseholds. Rorrower shall pot desteoy, damage or substantially

" change the Property, allow the Properiy to deterinrate ur commit waste. [f this Secucity Instrument is on a leasehold,

Borrower shall comply with the provisions of the lease, and if Borrower acquices fee title to the Praperty, the Jeasehold and
. fee title shall not merge unless Lender agrees to the merger in writing.

7. Protection of lender's Rights in the Propercty; Morggage fosuranee. If Borrower [ails ro perform the covenants

" and agreemears contained in this Secoriry Instrument, o there is a legal proceeding dur may signiflicantly affect Lender’s

rights in the Property (suchas a proceeding in bankruptey, probare, for candernpatinn or to enforce laws or regu fations}, then

" Lender may dis and pay for whaiever is necessary 1o protect the value of the Propercy and Lender™s rights inthe Property.

Lender's activns may include paying any sums secured by a lien which has priority over this Security Insrrument, appearing in
! court, paying reasonable atcorneys” lees and cntering on the Property to make repaits. Althoogh Lender may rake action

under this paragraph 7, Lender dues not have to do so.

- Any amnounrs disbursed by Lender under this pacagraph 7 shall became additional debt of Borrower secured by this
Security Inscrument, Unless Iorrower and Lender agree to urher terms of payment, rhese armounts shal bear inrerest from
d shall be payable, with inerest, upon notice from Lender ro Borrower requesting

)
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‘interestin itis sold or transferced (o i a benelicial interest in Dotrowet is sold or translerred and Borrower is nota natural

If Lender required morigage insurance as a condition of making the loan sceured Ly ihis Secugity In-
strument, Borrewer shaki pay the premiwns recuired o maintain the inserance ineffect vl suchdme nsa requiremem for
surance l‘ern’llrl.'ltet ln ﬁccUIdJ ncc with BUI’rOWCrS ﬂnd |enders wfl(u:n agreemclll Lty 'lrlr’]ll_ﬂ.})ll, JETON

8. lnspef,l:mn Lender ur its agent may make ressonable entrics vpun and inspections of the Property. Lender shal[
give Burrower notice at the titne ol or prior ta an inspecrion specilying reasunable tause for the inspection. "--‘

9, Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claing for danages, divect or consequential, in connection with any
cotwleannation or other taking of any part of the Praperty, or for conveyance in licu of condemnation, are hereby asslgmd :md
shall be paid to Lender, |

in the event of & wtal taking of the roperty, the pruceeds shall be applied ta the sums secured by this Security y
Inztrument, whether or nut thendue, witha Ny Excess paid to Borrower. In the event of a parsial taking of the Property, unless
forrrwer :md Lender atherwise apree inwriting, the suins secuted by vhis Security lastrunicit shali be reduced by the amount
of the proceeds multiplied by the following fraction: (a) the toral amount of the sums secured immediately belore waking,
divided by tb) the fair marker value of the Property immediately before the taking. Any balance shall be paid ro Borrower,

1fthe l’rnprny is abandoncd by Butrower, ur if, after nutice by Lender te Borrower that the condemior offers o nmake
an award or sewde a claim lor damages, Borrower fails o rc<p::nd w Lender within 30 days alter the dote the norice is given,

Leader is authorized o collect and apply the praceeds, at ks vption, gither to restoration or repait of the Property ur to the
sums secured by this Securicy Instrument, whether or not then due, '.'I'

Unless Lender and Borrower utherwise agree in wrmnj,, any application of procéeds to principal shall notextend or ! -
pustpone the due dote of the monthly payments refecred 10 in paragraphs ©and 2 or change the amount of such payments. o

10. Burrower Not Released; Forbearance By Lender Not a Waiver, Extension of the time {for payment or
o iffeation of amorcization of the sums secured by this Security Instrument granted by Lender Al SUCLESSOr ininterest of
Bt rower shall nor operate torelease the liability of the ur!gm'll Borrpwer or Borrower's successurs in interest, Lender shall
nut be required to cominence proceedings against any successor in interest or refuse to extend time fur payment or otherwise ’
modify amartization of the sums secured by this Security Instrument by reason of any demand mude by the original Borrower
or Borrowet's successars ininterest. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy shall st he 2 walverofcr "
prechude the exercise of any right ot remedy. o

I 1. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joinuand Several Liability; Co-signers. The covenants and agreements of this -
Scourity Instrement shall bind and Benelit the successurs and assigns of Lender and Borruwer, subject to the provisions of
paeageaph 17, Borrower's covenants and agreements shall be joint and several. Any Borower who co-signs this Secarity -
Instrurmemt bucdees pur execure the Note: (a) is co-signiag this Security Instrument only wo muregage, grant and convey that
Barrawer's intercst in the Property under the 1erms of this Secerity Instrument; (h) is not personally oliligared ro pay the
sutns secured by this Security Instrurnent; 2ad (c) agrees that Leader and any other Burrower may agrer e extend, modily, -
forbear o nake any accommodatrions with repard to the teans of chis Secvrity [nstrument ur the Newe without that_ .
Borrower's consent. ¥}

12. Losn Charges. I the loan secured by rhis Security Instrument is subject 1o 3 faw which sets maximum boan ;)
charges, and that law is finally interpreved so that the interestorvther loan charges collected or to be colleeled v connecrion "i
with the lxan exceed the permiteed Hmits, Urent {a) any such loan charge shall be reduced by the amauant vecessary 1o reduce
the charge ta the pecmitted limit; and (b) any sums already collecied from Borrower which exceeded permitted limirs will he
refunded o Borrower, Lender may choase e make chis refend by reduding the priocipal owed nnder the Nowe or by meking 2
direct paymend wo Burrower, If a refund redices principal, the reduction will be treated as a parvial prepayment without any

the'i

1

B

prepayment charge under che Mo,

13, Legistation Affecting Lender's Rights. If enacrinenc or expiration of applicable laws has the eilecy of rendering
any provision ol ile Note or this Security Instrument unenfurceable acenrding to fes terms, Leruler, at its aption, inay require
innediae paymend in full of all sums secured by this Sccurity Insteument and may invoke any remedies permitted by
paragraph 19.1f Lender exercises this uption, Lender shall take the steps specified inthe second paragraph of paragraph 17,

14. Notices. Any notice tn Borrower provided for in this Security Instrument shall be given by delivering it or by
mvaiking it by first class paibunless applicable law requires use of anotier method. The notice shall be dirccred b the Property
Address or any other address Borrower designates by notice tu Lender, Any norice to Lender shall be given by Tirsr class mail
to 1ender's address stated hetein or any oiher nddress [ender designates by notice te Borrower, Any notice provided for in
this Securiry instrument shall be deemied w have been given o Borrower or Lender when given as provided in this paragraph.

15. Governing Law; Severability. This Security instrument shall be governed by iederal law wnd the Jaw of the
juristiction in which the Property is located. 1o dhe event thatany peovisian or clause of this Security Instrument oz the Note
condliets with applicable law, such conilicr shath not aflect viher provisions of this Security Instovineast o e Note which can
be piven effect without the conflicting provision. To this end the provisions of this Secucity Insument aal the Nul‘e are
deciared 1 be severable, Coee

16. Bocrower's Copy. Durrower shall be given one confurmed topy of the NMute and of this Security Instrument.

17. Transfer of the Property or a Deneficial Interest in Borrower, IF all or any part of whe Propecey or any

person) withent Lender's prior writien consent, Lendee may, m its option, require immediare paymen it Tull of 2ll sums
secured by this Scoutiry Instrument, Huwever, this (1p|:|()n shall ot be exetcised by Lender if exercise is prohlbllerj b)' fedetﬂ[
law as of the date of this Security losteement.
Il Lender exercises chis option, Leader shall give Borrower notice of acceleration. The aotice shall prov nde a per|0dof
not less than 30 days from the date the nutice is delivered or mailed within which Borrower must puy all sums secu red by this,
Security tnscrument. IF Borrower fails wo pay these sums priur ta the expiration of this period, Lender may mvoke any
remedies permitted by this Security lastrument without further notice or demand on Borcuwer, b
18. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. I Borrower mrets cettain conditions, Borrower shall have the r:glu o I:ave‘ 33\-
enforcement of this Securily Instrument disconiinued at any time prior to the carlier of: ¢a) 3 days tor such ather period as. %
applicable law may specily for reinstrtement) before sale of the Property pursuant to any power of sale cunined in this Se: i
curity Inserumaent; or () entry of a julgment enforeing this Svcurity lusteement, Those conditions are that Burrower: {a
pays Lenderali sums which then woukd be due under this Secerity Instrument and the Nute had no accelerarion accurted; (b
cures any default of any athier convenams or dgeecments; () pays all expenses incurred in enfoccing 1 his Securiey Instrumenr‘ gJa
including, but nor ||mned 14, reasuﬂnhle attoroeys fccs :md [d) takes such action as Lender may rEZ\ﬂ}IhIhl)’ tequite 0 as: 1:&-

secured by this Seeurity lustrwmens shall cuntmue unchanbcd Upon reinstatement by Burmwer 111!5 Security instrurncn
and the obligations secured hereby shall remain fully effective as if no nccelemll[m hiad m:curn:d LEuywever, this rlghl &)
reinsrate shall not apply in the case of af.'l_l_]t'ratlon umder praragraphs 13 or 17, S Lo
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. NON-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender furcher covenant and agree as follows:
“ . v 19, Acceleration; Remedies. Lender shall give notice 1o Borrower prior to aceeleration following Borrower's
breach of any covenant or agreement in this Security Instrament {but not prior w acceleration under pacagraphs 13 and
" 17 unless applicaile law provides otherwise). Lender shall nosily llorrower of, among other things: (a) the defauh; ()
the action required 10 cure the defauly; (2) when the defaale muste be cured; and {d) chat failure to cure the defauly as
specified may result in acceleration of she sums securred by this Securicy lnstrument, foreclosure by judicial proceeding
and sale of the Property. Lender shall further inform Borrower of the right to ceinstate after accelerarion and the right 1o
assert in the loreclosuce proceeding the non-existence of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and
i/ fareclosure. §f the default Js not cured as specified, Lender ar its option may require immediate paymeat in full of all sums
I secured by this Security Instrument withour further demmand and may }:)rec[nsc this Security Inscrument by judicial
proceeding. Lender shall be entitled ta collect all exprenses incnered in pursuing the remedies previded in this paragraph
19, including, but not limited to, attorneys’ fees and costs of title evidence to the exrent permited by applicable law,
b 4220, Lender in Possession. Upen acceleration under paragraph 19 or abandonment of the Property, Lender (in
‘persoh, by ageat or by judicially appoinred receiver) shall be entitded o encer upon, rake possession of and manage the
PProperty and to collect the rents of the Properry including those past due. Any rents collecied by Lender or the receiver shall
- be applied First (b payment of the costs of imanagement of die Property and collecrion of rents, including, but nur limited to,
receiver's fees, premiunis on receiver’s bands and reasonable atrucneys’ fees, and then to the sums secured by this Security
lnsrrument.
21. Release. Upon payment of all sums secured by this Security Iustrumenr, Lender shall discharge this Securiry
Instrument withowt charge o Barrower, Borrower shall pay any recordatjon costs.
: . 22. Reinstatement Period. Borrower's time ro reinstate provided in paragraph 18 shall exrend to one heur prior to
the commencernent of bidding at a sheriff's sale or other sale pursuant to this Security lnscrument,
' - 23. Purchase Money Mortgage. I any of the Jebr sequred by this Security Instrument is lent o Borrower to acquire
tirie ro the Properry, diis Security Instrument shall be a purchase money morigage.
L 24. Tnterest Rate Afier fudgment. Borrower agrees that thr interest rate payable after a judgment is entered on the
¢ Note ar in an action of mortgage foreclosure shall be the rate payable from time to rime under the Note

25. Riders to chis Security Instrumeat. If ene ot more riders are cxeented by Borrower and recorded together with
this Securiry Instrument, the cavenants and agreements of each such rider shall be incorporated into and shall amend and
sepplement the covenants and agreements of this Secrrity lastrument as it the rider{s) were a part of this Security
Instrement, [Check applicable box{es}.]

i * B Adjusrable Iace Rider {1 Condominium Rider

. B Graduaced Fayment Rider [T rtanned Unit Development Mider
. ":.D Other(s) [specily|

BY SIGNING BELOW, Borrower accepts and agrees to the renins and covenants contained in

Instrument amdd in any rider{s) execated by Borrower and recorded with fr. -

[} 2-4 Family Rider

this Security

{fSeal]

—Borrowar

[Sjasen Balaw Thie LIiE For Ack y !

-, COMMONWEALTII OF PENNSYLVANIA, ... . GOLIMBIA C..ooivenny County ss:

. On this, the C2Teh dayof ... February L., 19.. 87 before me, ...8.Botary, Fublic,.
S iviirinerrens ... the undersigned officer, personally appeared . ROBBIR KAY, MCUENRY. and. ... oeitn
' .‘S.},]{\BQH.I:{:..J‘E‘}BB‘.A.... ..... et b e e rer e . konown to me {or sarisfactorily
BB ieaas a2 . ......... subscribed to the within instrument and

proven) to he the person . B, whose nam

JEReY .. ......... exccuted the same for the purposes herein contained.

acknowledged that ... 0o

o L IN WITHESS WLIERLEQF, T hereunto ser my hand and official seal.

B
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7320 SHERLITF'S SALE a?[,é

BY VIRTUE OF A WRIT OF EXECUTION RO, &6 OF 1991 E.D. ISSUED OUT
0F THE COURT OF COCMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, TO ME DIRECTED, THERE
WILL, BE EZPOSED 70 PUBLIC SALE, BY VENDUE OR OUTCRY TO THE HIGHEST
AND BEST RIDDERS, FOR CASH, TN THE SHERIFF'S OFFICE, COURT HOUSE,
BLOOMSBURG, PEUNSYLVANIA, COLUMBIA COUNTY, ON

THURSDAY JANUARY 9, 1992
10:00 A.M.

IN THE FORENOOH OF THE SAID DAY, ALL THE RIGHT, TITLE AND INTEREST OF
THE DESCRIBED LOTS, PIECES, OR PARCELS OF LAND:

ALL THAT CERTAIN lot of land situate in the Town of Bloomsburg,
Columbia County, Pennsylvania, bounded and described as [ollows,
to wit:

BEGINNING at an iron pipe at the northwest corner of Ninth Street and
Jefferson Street extended:; thence along the western side of Jefferson
Street extended, North 25 deprees 35 minutes West, 89.3 feet to an
iron pipe corner in line of land now or formerly of Susan Whitenight;
thence by the same, South 60 degrees 34 minutes West, 54.1 feet to

an iron pipe corner in line of land now or formerly of Edward Girvton;
thence by the same, South 30 degrees 35 minutes East, 99.4 feet to

an iron pipe corner on Lhe Northern side of Ninth Street; thence by
the same, North 48 degrees East, 47.5 feet to an iron pipe at the
northwest corner of Ninth Street and Jefferson Street extended, the
place of Beginning.

WHEREON is erected a two and one-half storyv frame dwelliing. The

above description was prepared from draft of A, Carmeron Bobb, made
July 19, 1948,

NOTICE 1S HEREBY GIVEN to all Claimants and parties in interest that
the Sheriff will within (30) davs thereafter file a Schedule of Dist-
ribution in his office where the same will be available for inspection
and distribution will be made in accordance with the Schedule unless
Exceptions are filed thereto within ten (10) days thereafter.

Seized and taken in execution at the suit of Guaranty Bank, N.A,
(formerly Community Hational Bank), Vs Robbin Kay McHenry and
Sharon K. Babb.

TERMS OF SALE: Ten (107) percent cash or certified check TIIE OF
SALL, Balance cash or certified check within eight (8) days after
Sale,
Said premises to be sold by the Sheriff of Columbia Countywy.

HARRY A. ROADARMEL, Jr.

Sherif{f of Columbia County

lichard J. Roberts, Jr., Lsquire
Attorneys for Plaintiff



L LEN CERTIFICATE

bate | LL/I3/9L

Triis i Lo certify that according Lo our recorcls, the
Lax liens in the Tas Claim Bureaw against the property
liwted below, as of December 21, 1990 |

...................................................... e mre v e e TR @S fol Lows !

Dwner or Reputed Owner:  Babb, Sharon XK. (2-87)

Former Owner:  Former Owner MeGregor, Robt., ==~

Farcel No. 05W-02-120

Deseription_ 173 W. 9th St.

YEAR TOTAL,

1990 $592.90

TRTAL $592 .90

The above figures represent the amountis) due during the

LT RR o < SRR - § o 11 F= 1 b+ AUGNURUDUTU I . VA

Requested by Harry A..Roadarmel, Jr...Shexiff ...

Freoga s $5, 040

COLUMEBLA COUNTY TAX CLAIM BUREAU

Deriid s Lozng
Director

LOCAL TAX COLLECTOR SHOULD HAVE 1991 TAXES



HARRY A. ROADARMEL, JR.

SHERITF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

PHANE coimt HOUSE - . 0. ROX 370 2ENOUR FroHT
ITI7Y 784 19 RLOOMSHURG, PA 17815 (717} 784 6100
Hovember 13, 1991 IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
. OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, COMMONWEALTH
Mr. Richard J. Roberts, Esq OF PENNA. _
29 East Independence Street
Post Office Box 518 NG . 86 of 1991 E.D.

Shamokin, Pennsylvania 17872-0518
WRIT OF EXECUTION -Mortgage Fore-

Closure

SERVICE ON  Robhin Kay McHenry

ONWednesday Nov. 13,1991 AT LL1:45 A.M.  , A TRUE AND ATTESTED COPY

OF THE WITHIN WRIT OF EXECUTION, A TRUE COPY OF THE NOTICE OF SHERIFF'S SALE IN
REAL ESTATE AND A COPY OF THE TVE DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY WAS SERVED oN

Robbin Kay lMcllenry v AT_137 E. Ridge Ave.,

Bloomsburg,Pa. BY DEPUTY SHERIFF J.H. Dent

SERVICE WAS MADE BY IIANDING THE SAID WRIT OF EXECUTION AND NOTICE OF SHERIFF'S
SALE IN REAL ESTATE AND A COPY OF THE DESCRIPTION To

Robbin Kay McHenry

Su ANSHERSE)

I, 624?1/1;/\':77/_

DEPUTY SHERIFF

SHORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME R
s 3R SHERTFF

DAY o ’Y)Jp¢4,\tﬂ;§f\J 19 G|

\,xa’} Sl x». St 6/

oF CULUMBM [(JHNYY
[ S N D [ BRI

Py I"'i':‘-'|_ v Voot gy S e



HARRY A. ROADARMEL, .

sHrrIre OF COLUMBIA courry
1200 cotmt 1HOUSE - BB, o amn O ity
SR M LN LT) RICGOMSAURE, PA 1718 {747 TR Ron
Hovember 13, 1991
[H THE CouRy oF tofitol PLEAS

Mr, Richard J. Roberts, Esq O COLUMBTA COUHTY , COMIOHWEAL TH
29 East Independence Street OF PENHA.

Post Office Box 518

Shamokin, Pennsylvania 17872-0518 Ho. 86 of 1991 E.D,

HILLT OF EXFCINTON - Mortgage Fore-
closure
SERVICE ON - Sharon K. Babb

PN Wednesday Nov, 13,1991 Al 1¢:55 A.M. A IRUE AHD ATTESIED LDy

OF THE MWLM MRET OF EXECUTION, A TRUE COPY OF THE NOTICE OF SHERIFE'S SALF Y
REAL ESTATE AND A 00y OF THE THE DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY WAS SERVED OH

~Sharon K. Babb == v AV 727 Market St., Bloomsburg,
Pennsylvania DY DEPUNY SHUERIFF 3 H. Dent

SERVICE WAS MADE Y HAHDING THE SATD WRIT OF EXECUTION AHD HOTICE OF SHERtrr's

SALE IR NEAL E£STAILE AND A COPY DF INE BESCRIPITON 10

. Sharon K. Babb
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1AL B, KLINE, PROTHIONOTARY
OF cOLYMREA LOUNHEY



WRIT OF EXL_.UTION—(MORTGAGE FURECLOSURE)
P.R.C.P. 3180 to 3183 and Rule 3257

GUARANTY BANK, N.A. (formerly IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF

COMMUNITY NATIONAL BANK), QR ; IR | 8 : SRS
Plaintiff THE 26TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT

COLUMBIA COUNTY BRANCH
\ NO. EX<_ \ (— - (/ e '/ r'
Vs /

No. CV.— 1215 of 1991

ROBBEIN KAY McHENRY and
SHARCN K. BABB,

WRIT OF EXECUTION

Defendants (MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE)
/
/

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA:
COLU“IBIA

COUNTY OF X

COLUMBIA

IR THETINER

ERLADEX COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

TO THE SHERIFF OF ¥

To satisfy the judgment, interest and costs in the above matter vou are directed to levy upon and
sell the following described property (specifically describe property below):

See Exhibit "A" Attached.

Amount Due $.28.039.78
Interest from 10/18/91

Atty's commission

Total $ s PlUS costs as endorsed hereon.
< * e
v 7 TR .
- :
Dated RS B i) Prothonotary
(SEAL) g A
By: ST U S s S T

Deputy



ALL THAT CERTAIN lot of land situate in the Town of
Bloomsburg, Columbia County, Pennsylvania, bounded and described
as follows, to wit:

BEGINNING at an iron pipe at the northwest corner of Ninth
Street and Jefferson Street extended; thence along the western
side of Jefferson Street extended, North 25 degrees 35 minutes
West, 89.3 feet to an iron pipe corner in line of land now or
formerly of Susan Whitenight; thence by the same, South 60
degrees 34 minutes West, 54.1 feet to an iron pipe corner in line
of land now or formerly of Edward Girton; thence by the same,
South 30 degrees 35 minutes East, 99.4 feet to an iron pipe
corner on the Northern side of Ninth Street; thence by the same,
North 48 degrees East, 47.5 feet to an iron pipe at the northwest
corner of Ninth Street and Jefferson Street extended, the place
of Beginning.

WHEREON 1is erected a two and cne-half story frame dwelling.

The above description was prepared from draft of A. Carmeron
Bobb, made July 19, 1948,

EXHIBIT "A"“



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF THE 26TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
COLUMBIA COUNTY BRANCH
CIVIL ACTION - LAW

GUARANTY BANK, N.A. (formerly NO. 1215 of 1991
COMMUNITY NATIONAL BANK),
Plaintiff NO. EX-

V. MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

[ L T T T Y BT |

ROBEIN KAY McHENRY and
SHARON K. BAEBB,

[T TR T]

Dafendants

NOTICE OF SALE OF REAL ESTATE
PURSUANT TO Pa.R.C.P. 3129.2

TO: Sharon K. Babb
727 Market Street
Bloomsburg, PA 17815

TAKE NOTICE that by virtue of a Writ of Execution issued
out of the Court of Common Pleas of Columbia County, Pennsylvania,
and directed to the Columbia County Sheriff, said Sheriff will
expose to a public sale at the Sheriff’s Office, Columbia County

] )
Court House, Bloomsburg, Pennsylvania, on JAA LSRR T , 199%,
I

at j0 ¢ o’clock, /2 .M., local time, the real estate described
in Exhibit "A" attached hereto and made a part hereof.

You are further notified that a schedule of proposed
distribution of proceeds of the above sale will be filed by the
Sheriff of Columbia County, Pennsylvania, within thirty (30) days
of the sale and that distribution of said proceeds will be made in

accordance with said schedule of distribution unless exceptions are



filed thereto within ten (10) days thereafter.

LEAVENS & ROBERTS

By:

Richard J. Roberts, Jr., Esquire
Attorneys for Plaintiff



ALL THAT CERTAIN lot of land situate in the Town of
Bloomsburg, Columbia County, Pennsylvania, bounded and described
as follows, to wit:

BEGINNING at an iron pipe at the northwest corner of Ninth
Street and Jefferson Street extended; thence along the western
side of Jefferson Street extended, North 25 degrees 35 minutes
West, 89.3 feet to an iron pipe corner in line of land now or
formerly of Susan Whitenight; thence by the same, South &0
degrees 34 minutes West, 54.1 feet to an iron pipe corner in line
of land now or formerly of Edward Girton; thence by the same,
South 30 degrees 35 minutes East, 99.4 feet to an iron pipe
corner on the Northern side of Ninth Street; thence by the same,
North 48 degrees East, 47.5 feet to an iron pipe at the northwest
corner of Ninth Street and Jefferson Street extended, the place
of Beginning.

WHEREON is erected a two and one-half story frame dwelling.

The above description was prepared from draft of A. Carmeron
Bobb, made July 19, 1948.

EXHIBIT "“A"“



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF THE 26TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
COLUMBIA COUNTY ERANCH
CIVIL ACTION - LAW

GUARANTY BANK, N.A. (formerly : NO. 1215 of 1991
COMMUNITY NATIONAL BANK),
Plaintiff NO. EX-
V. MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

ROBBIN KAY McHENRY and
SHARON K. BABB,

T T TR TR T T O L ]

Defendants

AFFIDAVIT FILED PURSUANT TO RULE 3129

Guaranty Bank, N.A. (formerly Community National Bank),
Plaintiff in the above actiocon, sets forth as of the date the
praecipe for the writ of execution was filed the following
information concerning the real property located at 175 West
Ninth Street, Bloomsburg, Columbia County, Pennsylvania, which
real property is described on Exhibit "A" attached hereto and
made a part hereof:

1. Name and address of Owners or Reputed Owners:

Name: Address:

Robbin Kay McHenry 175 West Ninth Street
Bloomsburg, PA 17815

Sharon K. Babb 727 Market Street
Bloomsburg, PA 17815

2. Name and address of Defendants in the Jjudgment:
Name: Address:
Robbin Kay McHenry 175 West Ninth Street
Bloomsburg, PA 17815

Sharon K. Babb 727 Market Street
Bloomsburyg, PA 17815

3. Name and last known address of every judgment

creditor whose judgment is a record lien on the real property to



be sold:

Name: Address:

VanWagenen Company c/o Gary L. Webber, Esquire
30 West Third Street
Williamsport, PA 17701

Pennsylvania Power & Light Post Office Box 158
Company Montoursville, PA 17754-0158
Wandell Office Furniture 3085 New Berwick Highway

Bloomsburg, PA 17815

Bevaco Food Service 13 Rutledge Drive
Post Office Box 767
Pittston, PA 18640

Commonwealth of PA Department of Public Welfare
27 East 7th Street
Post Office Box 628
Bloomsburg, PA 17815

Bloomsburg Bank Cclumbia 11 West Main Street
Trust Co. Bleomsburg, PA 17815

01d Guard Mutual Fire 2929 Lititz Pike
Insurance Co. Lancaster, PA 17604

4. Name and address of the last recorded holder of
every mortgage of record:
Name: Address:
Guaranty Bank, N.A. 10 South Market Street
Shameokin, PA 17872
5. Name and address of every other person who has any
record interest in or record lien on the prdperty and whose
interest may be affected by the sale:
None
6. Name and address of every other person of whom the
Plaintiff has knowledge who has an interest in the property which

may be affected by the sale:



Name: Address:

Columbia County Tax Claim Courthouse
Bureau Bloomsburg, PA 17815

I verify that the statements made in this Affidavit are
true and correct to the best of my personal knowledge or
information and belief. I understand that false statements
herein are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa.C.S. Section

4904 relating to unsworn falsification to authorities.

GUARANTY BANK, N.A.
R .’] P

’/ e | _.-./-lj/,. / f{/,x/ //:_.,

' P?ééié@ﬁt 7 i

e
o

Date: October 16, 1991



ALL THAT CERTAIN lot of land situate in the Town of
Bloomsburg, Columbia County, Pennsylvania, bounded and described
as follows, to wit:

BEGINNING at an iron pipe at the northwest corner of Ninth
Street and Jefferson Street extended; thence along the western
side of Jefferson Street extended, North 25 degrees 35 minutes
West, 89.3 feet to an iron pipe corner in line of land now or
formerly of Susan Whitenight; thence by the same, South 60
degrees 34 minutes West, 54.1 feet to an iron pipe corner in line
of land now or formerly of Edward Girton; thence by the same,
South 30 degrees 35 minutes East, 99.4 feet to an iron pipe
corner on the Northern side of Ninth Street; thence by the same,
North 48 degrees East, 47.5 feet to an iron pipe at the northwest
corner of Ninth Street and Jefferson Street extended, the place
of Beginning.

WHEREON is erected a two and one-half story frame dwelling.

The above description was prepared from draft of A. Carmeron
Boblk, made July 195, 1948.

EXHIBIT "a®



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF THE 26TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
COLUMBIA COUNTY BRANCH
CIVIL ACTION - LAW

GUARANTY BANK, N.A. (formerly NO. 1215 of 1991
COMMUNITY NATIONAL BANK),
Plaintiff NO., EX-

V. MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE

ROBBIN KAY McHENRY and
SHARON K. BABB,

Defendants

TO: COLUMBIA COUNTY SHERIFF

Seize, levy, advertise and sell all real property of
the Defendants located at 175 West Ninth Street, Bloomsburg,
Columbkia County, Pennsylvania. You are hereby released from all
responsibility in not placing watchmen or insurance on the real

property levied upon by wvirtue of the writ.

LEAVENS & ROBERTS




HARRY A. ROADARMEL, JR.

- 5 AR

SUHERITF OF COLUMBIA COIINTY
COURT IMOUSE - P (. RDX 300 TN Tty

Nt
RIOOMSAURG, FA 17814 ) 717 TR R

17) TRA-1991

PRESS/ENTERPRISE
| ackawanna Avenne
Bloomsburg, PA 17815

Date: November 13, 1991

Re: Sheriflf's Sale Advertising Dates

Guaranty Bank,N.A. (formerly
Community National BanW§. Robbin Kay McHenry and Sharoun K. Babb

Ho. 86 or 1991 fn Moo 1215 0 of 1991

ftear Sir:
Please advertise the enclosed SHERIFF SALE on the following dates:

DE"—' (:_;,,.xh":’;,fl l‘((" 94 !
Ist week  December 26, 1991

nd week  January 2, 1992
Ird week  Famuer

¥

fee]l free In contact me if you have any questions.

Respectfully,

Itarry A. Roadarmel, Jr,
Sheriff

rPHY o,
Ji-15 cAarled kw“f}ni'
asked hep T chavge The npdoes7 s I daTe s

f r PE"—E‘;};S =0 = 2 Pﬁigi’f f'}.il—cj

To 1P-i9- A2~ P f’—h-v.:f-j TR D1992, she 5ok
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EERIIL L WATISTYT
tHH i e

:McHenry and Sharon Kay Rabb

; ;

ot 1901 oy

gugflfﬁfs’§§}e;,fl[ you have any
Tea” IMEDLIAIELY.
buestions. you may have,

AERSE” Lh|s prppgfiy; ﬁqt(fy LY
ﬁig?féﬂl fﬁGE;LuicqﬁLngp?me-HIEi

NgSpettfuIlya

,Hﬂrry'h; Toattarme ), Jr,
Shertrf of Columbia Comly




HARRY A, ROADARMIL, i,

iyl EREA R

SIENNE OF (x)tlJAAhté COUNILY
Freesg COUrr HOUSE - P, 3} 10X o AL RIENE Fopeveny
A bl EMLL L rEOOMSRURG, PA 17015 (R B3] TIA T

Dale: November L3, 1991

lo: Pennsylvania Power and Light Co.
Post Oftice Box 158
‘Momtourasville;Pa. 17754-0158

Guaranty Bank, WN.A, (formerly _
Re: Community Natioml Bank) V4. Robbin Kay McHenrw and Sharon K., Babh

Ho: 86 of 1991 I Ho: 1215 af 1991 A

Bear Siv:

Enclosed s a notice of an upcoming Sheviff's Sale, 10 you have any
clalms agalnst this properly, wolify ihis offlce IFMLDIATELY.

Mease ool Free bo contact mo wilh any questions you may haye .

Respor blal by,

Harey A, Roadavme} . -,
Sheviff of Colimhia Connty
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Kay McHengy and- Sharon K. Babb

ReSpecttuIIy.

Haﬂ*y A, Roadarmel, 0y,
Shatlfr of Columhia Cuuntv



SHERIFF'S SALE

BY VIRTUE OF A WRIT OF EXECUTION NO. 86 OF 1991 E.D. ISSUED OUT
OF THE COURT OF CCMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, TO ME DIRECTED, THERE
WILL BE EXPOSED TO PUBLIC SALE, BY VENDUE OR OUTCRY TO THE HIGHEST
AND BEST BIDDERS, FOR CASH, IN THE SHERIFF'S OFFICE, COURT HOUSE,
BLCOMSBURG, PENNSYLVANIA, COLUMBIA COUNTY, ON

THURSDAY JANUARY 9, 1992
10:00 A.M.

IN THE FORENOON OF THE SAID DAY, ALL THE RIGHT, TITLE AND INTEREST OF
THE DESCRIBED LOTE, PIECES, OR PARCELS OF LAND:

ALL THAT CERTAIN lot of land situate in the Town of Bloomsburg,
Columbia County, Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows,
to wit:

BEGINNING at an iron pipe at the northwest corner of Ninth Street and
Jefferson Street extended; thence along the western side of Jefferson
Street extended, North 25 degrees 35 minutes West, 89.3 feet to an
iron pipe corner in line of land now or formerly of Susan Whitenight;
thence by the same, South 60 degrees 34 minutes West, 54.1 feet to

an iron pipe corner in line of land now or formerly of Edward Girton;
thence by the same, South 30 degrees 35 minutes East, 99.4 feet to

an iron pipe corner on the Northern side of Ninth Street; thence by
the same, Norith 48 degrees East, 47.5 feet to an iron pipe at the
northwest corner of Ninth Street and Jefferson Street extended, the
place of Beginning,

WHEREON 1is erected a two and one-half story frame dwelling. The
above description was prepared from draft of A, Carmeron Bobb, made
July 19, 1948,

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN to all Claimants and parties in interest that
the Sheriff wiil within (30) days thereafter file a Schedule of Dist-
ritution in his office where the same will be available for inspection
and distribution will be made in accordance with the Schedule unless
Exceptions are filed thereto within ten (10) days thereafter,

Seized and taken in execution at the suit of Guaranty Bank, N.A.
(formerly Community National Bank), Vs Robbin Kay McHenry and
Sharon K. Babb.

TERMS OF SALE: Ten (10%) percent cash or certified check TIIE OF
SALE, Balance cash or certified check within eight (8) days after
Sale.
Said premises to be sold by the Sheriff of Columbia County.

HARRY A, ROADAERMEL, Jr,.

Sheriff of Columbia County

Richard J. Roberts, Jr.,, Esquire
Attorneys for Plaintiff



